
Political

Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment Score (1-5) Comment

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Level of political 

commitment
Housing Employment Business & Tourism Resilience Accessibility Digital

Safety

Health & Wellbeing Air Quality Safety Environment

Scheme Information Deliverability Assessment TCF Objectives LTCP Objectives

Ref # Scheme Name Promoter

Local Area 

Covered 

(District[s])

Deliverability 

(Deadline Date)

Deliverability 

(RAG - 

confidence)

Climate

Productivity Connectivity Health ClimateEnvironment
Improve access to good jobs

Increase in journeys made by low-

carbon and sustainable modes
Tackling air pollution

Encouraging the use of new 

mobility systems and technology

Delivering apprenticeships and 

improving skills investments
Delivering more homes


